
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  01.07.2021 Thursday 
Orientation for II & III B.Sc IT, 
II M.Sc IT 

2.  09.08.2021 Monday Orientation for I M.Sc IT 

3.  23.08.2021 Monday 
T1 Internal Assessment for II 
& III UG, II PG 

4.  25.08.2021 Wednesday Orientation for I B.Sc IT 

5.  03.09.2021 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

6.  07.09.2021 Thursday 
Guest Lecture on 
Normalization ( Mode – Online) 

7.  13.09.2021 Monday 
Guest Lecture on SEO and 
SEM ( Mode – Online) 
 

8.  29.09.2021 Wednesday 
Club Inauguration and Guest 
Lecture   

9.  09.10.2021 Saturday 

Creating a Digital poster 
Topic: International Day for 
the Eradication of Poverty ( 
Online – Google Classroom ) 

10.  18.10.2022 Monday 
International Day for the 
Eradication of Poverty 

11.  11.11.2021 Monday T2 Internal Assessment 



 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  15.2.2022 Tuesday 
Welcoming students for Even 
Semester 

2.  25.02.2022 Friday 
Just a Minute – Online 
competition 

3.  08.03.2022 Tuesday 
International Women’s Day 
Celebration 

4.  11.03.2022 Friday 
Club Activity - Video Making 
Competition 

5.  18.03.2022 Friday Club Activity – Art from Waste 

6.  24.03.2022 Thursday 
Club Activity – Guest Lecture 
on Advancements of WWW  

7.  25.03.2022 Friday 
Club Activity –  Software 
Development Competition 

8.  28.03.2022 Monday T1 Internal Assessment 

9.  
05-04-
2022 

Tuesday Club Activity - Fireless Cooking 

10.  
08-04-
2022 

Friday 
Entrepreneurship Development 
Program 

11.  11.04.2022 Monday Club Activity - Web Design 

12.  22.04.2022 Friday 
One Day National Seminar on 
Machine Learning and 
Metaverse 

13.  25.04.2022 Monday 
Club Activity - Software 
Debugging 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.  02.05.2022 Monday Club Activity - Pencil Drawing 

15.  09.05.2022 Monday 
Club Activity - Power Point 
Presentation 

16.  16.05.2022 Monday T2 Internal Assessment 

17.  20.05.2022 Friday 
State Level Intercollegiate Meet-
“INNOWIZ ‘22” 

18.  25.05.2022 Wednesday 

International Virtual 
Conference on In-World 
Technologies: Venture into Next 
Gen 

19.  26.05.2022 Thursday 

International Virtual 
Conference on In-World 
Technologies: Venture into Next 
Gen 

20.  27.05.2022 Friday 
Career Guidance - Connecting 
Young India to Opportunities 

21.  08.06.2022 Monday Elite Club Valediction 


